
2015 Casper Invite
Boys Scores

Day 1 Day 2 Total
Cheyenne Central Team Day 1

CC 1 Jared Edeen 77 68 145 325
CC 2 Nick Fraley 82 80 162 Team Day 2
CC 3 Brendan Cobb 83 80 163 305
CC 4 Austin Osborn 89 83 172 Total
CC 5 Caleb Vosgien 83 77 160 630

Cheyenne East Team Day 1
CE 1 Ben Cole 88 83 171 343
CE 2 Austin Vasquez 87 89 176 Team Day 2
CE 3 Blake Danni 85 76 161 330
CE 4 Ryan Monaco 88 84 172 Total
CE 5 Eli Boley 83 87 170 673

Cheyenne South Team Day 1
CS 1 Austin Salazer 88 90 178 399
CS 2 Devon Martinez 90 86 176 Team Day 2
CS 3 Austin Smith 89 89 178 396
CS 4 John Henry Dvorak 132 131 263 Total

795
Gillette Team Day 1
GIL 1 Kol Horton 83 78 161 334
GIL 2 Joe Quinn 85 82 167 Team Day 2
GIL 3 Logan Johnson 87 95 182 321
GIL 4 Kolter Langdon 81 78 159 Total
GIL 5 Nick Glaser 85 83 168 655

Kelly Walsh Team Day 1
KW 1 Johnny McGinley 88 79 167 338
KW 2 Ryan Klungness 86 80 166 Team Day 2
KW 3 Cam Carter 82 82 164 320
KW 4 Shea Hensley 87 79 166 Total
KW 5 Logan Hensley 83 82 165 658

Laramie Team Day 1
LAR 1 Ryan Bellflower 79 72 151 326
LAR 2 Eli Bryant 85 79 164 Team Day 2
LAR 3 Colby Clay 82 78 160 302
LAR 4 Grant Wrhel 80 73 153 Total
LAR 5 Henry Yost 91 91 182 628
Natrona County Team Day 1

NC 1 Kaleb Spiva 84 76 160 321
NC 2 Jarrett Barr 81 78 159 Team Day 2
NC 3 Brody Staten 82 76 158 307
NC 4 James Bisiar 77 77 154 Total
NC 5 Mathew Christopherson 81 84 165 628

Sheridan Team D1
SHR 1 Kirby Coe-Kirkham 76 71 147 337
SHR 2 Bailey Bonnet 79 75 154 Team D2
SHR 3 Andrew Mavrakis 86 85 171 329
SHR 4 Brock Granberry 98 99 197 Total
SHR 5 Nathan Roma 96 98 194 666
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Rock Springs Team Day 1
RS 1 Garret Phillips 79 77 156 335
RS 2 Ryan Brandt 83 85 168 Team Day 2
RS 3 Dillon Hale 90 86 176 332
RS 4 Darron Hyde 83 84 167 Total
RS 5 Giovanni Pizzato 103 104 207 667

Evanston Team Day 1
EV 1 Brock Ehlers 73 73 146 316
EV 2 Braeden Macdonald 77 76 153 Team Day 2
EV 3 Hans Defries 88 78 166 308
EV 4 Hunter Robbins 78 84 162 Total
EV 5 Noah Linford NS 81 NS 624

Riverton Team D1
RIV 1 Jayd Dion 85 73 158 332
RIV 2 Alec Richardson 78 83 161 Team D2
RIV 3 Jorden James 81 73 154 318
RIV 4 Kyle Phister 88 89 177 Total
RIV 5 Kevin Schmidt 99 99 198 650
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Place School Name Day 1 Day 2 Total
1 CC 1 Jared Edeen 77 68 145
2 EV 1 Brock Ehlers 73 73 146
3 SHR 1 Kirby Coe-Kirkham 76 71 147
4 LAR 1 Ryan Bellflower 79 72 151
5 LAR 4 Grant Wrhel 80 73 153
5 EV 2 Braeden Macdonald 77 76 153
7 NC 4 James Bisiar 77 77 154
7 SHR 2 Bailey Bonnet 79 75 154
7 RIV 3 Jorden James 81 73 154
10 RS 1 Garret Phillips 79 77 156
11 NC 3 Brody Staten 82 76 158
11 RIV 1 Jayd Dion 85 73 158
13 GIL 4 Kolter Langdon 81 78 159
13 NC 2 Jarrett Barr 81 78 159
15 CC 5 Caleb Vosgien 83 77 160
15 LAR 3 Colby Clay 82 78 160
15 NC 1 Kaleb Spiva 84 76 160
18 CE 3 Blake Danni 85 76 161
18 GIL 1 Kol Horton 83 78 161
18 RIV 2 Alec Richardson 78 83 161
21 CC 2 Nick Fraley 82 80 162
21 EV 4 Hunter Robbins 78 84 162
23 CC 3 Brendan Cobb 83 80 163
24 KW 3 Cam Carter 82 82 164
24 LAR 2 Eli Bryant 85 79 164
26 KW 5 Logan Hensley 83 82 165
26 NC 5 Mathew Christopherson 81 84 165
28 KW 2 Ryan Klungness 86 80 166
28 KW 4 Shea Hensley 87 79 166
30 EV 3 Hans Defries 88 78 166
31 GIL 2 Joe Quinn 85 82 167
31 KW 1 Johnny McGinley 88 79 167
31 RS 4 Darron Hyde 83 84 167
34 GIL 5 Nick Glaser 85 83 168
34 RS 2 Ryan Brandt 83 85 168
36 CE 5 Eli Boley 83 87 170
37 CE 1 Ben Cole 88 83 171
37 SHR 3 Andrew Mavrakis 86 85 171
39 CC 4 Austin Osborn 89 83 172
39 CE 4 Ryan Monaco 88 84 172
41 CE 2 Austin Vasquez 87 89 176
41 CS 2 Devon Martinez 90 86 176
41 RS 3 Dillon Hale 90 86 176
44 RIV 4 Kyle Phister 88 89 177
45 CS 1 Austin Salazer 88 90 178
45 CS 3 Austin Smith 89 89 178
47 GIL 3 Logan Johnson 87 95 182
47 LAR 5 Henry Yost 91 91 182
49 SHR 5 Nathan Roma 96 98 194
50 SHR 4 Brock Granberry 98 99 197
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51 RIV 5 Kevin Schmidt 99 99 198
52 RS 5 Giovanni Pizzato 103 104 207
53 CS 4 John Henry Dvorak 132 131 263
54 EV 5 Noah Linford NS 81 NS


